[bookmark: _heading=h.gjdgxs]  GOLDEN CROSS DRESSAGE
[bookmark: _heading=h.17dp8vu]Please ride inside the arena whilst waiting to start your test for all classes
CLASS:0   TEST: INTRO 1 (2024) JUDGE: K BOTTOMLEY
Short Arena
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides


	Time
	N
	Horse
	Rider
	Score
	Co
	%
	Pl

	10.00
	52
	ROY
	L BIRCH
	148.0
	
	67.2
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


[bookmark: _heading=h.30j0zll]
[bookmark: _heading=h.1fob9te]CLASS:1 TEST: PR 2 (2024)   JUDGE K BOTTOMLEY
Short Arena
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides
[bookmark: _heading=h.3znysh7]
	TIME
	N
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	10.15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.22
	56
	U
	REMBRANDTS KIRBY
	L WILLIAMS
	162.0
	
	70.4
	1st

	[bookmark: _heading=h.3rdcrjn]10.30
	52
	U
	ROY
	L BIRCH
	148.5
	
	64.5
	2nd

	10.37
	50
	U
	RANGER
	T HOPCROFT
	-
	
	-
	

	10.45
	54
	U
	MINELLA EXAMINER
	K SUTTON
	141.5
	
	61.5
	3rd


[bookmark: _heading=h.2et92p0]
[bookmark: _heading=h.26in1rg]CLASS:2  TEST: PR 4 (2024)   JUDGE: A GREENAWAY
Long Arena
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides

	TIME
	N
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	10.15
	50
	U
	RANGER
	T HOPCROFT
	-
	
	-
	

	[bookmark: _heading=h.lnxbz9]10.22
	54
	U
	MINELLA EXAMINER
	K SUTTON
	138.5
	
	69.2
	1st

	10.30
	11
	S
	NEPTUNAS UTOPIA
	D MORGAN
	145.0
	43
	72.5
	2nd

	10.37
	13
	S
	RAVENS PRINITIVE FLIGHT
	V JOYCE
	148.0
	44.5
	74.0
	1st


[bookmark: _heading=h.tyjcwt]


Please ride inside the arena whilst waiting to start your test for all classes
CLASS: 3  TEST: N2 Q  K BOTTOMLEY
Short  Arena

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	11.00
	53
	B
	MOYDRUM RUMBLE
	S LEONARD
	164.5
	37.5
	63.2
	2nd

	11.07
	8
	B
	QUALITY ALL CLASS
	A DAVIES
	173.5
	40.5
	66.7
	1st

	11.15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


[bookmark: _heading=h.3dy6vkm]CLASS: 4  TEST: N4  JUDGE: A GREENAWAY
Long Arena

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	10.52
	55
	U
	HM BUGGATTI
	S J CAREY
	143.5
	
	59.7
	1st

	11.00
	6
	B
	THISTLE DOWN GREAT GATSBY
	M BLAIR
	163.5
	40.5
	68.1
	2nd

	11.07
	13
	B
	RAVENS PRINITIVE FLIGHT
	V JOYCE
	156.5
	39.5
	65.2
	4th

	11.15
	S
	40
	LUNA BLUE
	E BALDWIN
	170.5
	43.5
	71.0
	1st

	11.22
	S
	2
	MALTEASE CRUISE
	A SINGER
	155.0
	38.5
	64.5
	5th

	11.30
	B
	5
	CASTOR H Z
	A CORNWALL
	152.5
	38.5
	63.5
	6th

	11.37
	8
	B
	QUALITY ALL CLASS
	A DAVIES
	161.5
	40.5
	67.2
	3rd


[bookmark: _heading=h.35nkun2]CLASS: 5 TEST: EL4 JUDGE: A GREENAWAY
Long Arena

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	11.52
	51
	U
	TIG
	S CROOKENDEN
	186.5
	
	62.1
	1st

	12.00
	B
	2
	MALTEASE CRUISE
	A SINGER
	186.0
	36.5
	62.0
	6th

	12.07
	B
	5
	CASTOR H Z
	A CORNWALL
	192.5
	38.5
	64.1
	5th

	12.15
	B
	3
	CICERO
	K REES
	200.5
	40.5
	66.8
	4th

	12.22
	S
	4
	STEP SMARTLY
	K JONES
	214.0
	43.0
	71.3
	1st

	  12.30
	B
	10
	BEECHMOUNT BANDIT
	E BURGESS
	205.5
	41.0
	68.5
	2nd

	12.37
	B
	7
	I’M A KING
	C HAGGER
	201.5
	40.5
	67.1
	3rd


[bookmark: _heading=h.1t3h5sf]CLASS:6   TEST: M3  JUDGE: A GREENAWAY

	TIME
	L
	NO
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	12.53
	S
	1
	FURSTIN BEAUTY
	J BRAZIER
	190.0
	39.5
	65.5
	1st

	1.00
	B
	9
	FARAON CCCLXXXIII
	T POTTER
	176.0
	36.5
	60.6
	4th

	1.08
	B
	7
	I’M A KING
	C HAGGER
	185.0
	38.0
	63.7
	2nd

	1.16
	S
	12
	HALONA KALAMAZOO
	J ROSSOUW
	177.0
	36.5
	61.0
	3rd


CLASS:7   TEST: AM5  JUDGE: A GREENAWAY

	TIME
	L
	NO
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	1.26
	
	30
	FALSETTO
	S NEWBURY
	247.0
	38.5
	65.0
	1st



